
Scan for more information on the 
Career Development Symposium.

pensacola
NAS PENSACOLA / CORRY STATION

The MyNavy HR Career Development Symposium (CDS) aims to empower Sailors with the knowledge 
and tools they need to successfully manage their careers. CDS events are held all around the world 
bringing HR information and experts to Sailors so they have the opportunity to learn about the latest 
MyNavy HR initiatives and personnel policy procedures. Each symposium features trade show booths, 
all-hands calls, and breakout sessions. The tradeshow booths cover the full range of topics highlighting, 
MyNavy Career Center, Enlisted Community Managers, Detailers, Billet-Based Advancement, Navy 
COOL, Recruit Division Commanders, Commissioning Programs, Recruiting, U.S. Naval Community 
College, Naval Special Warfare representatives, and Total Sailor Fit to Fight provided by MyNavy HR 
OPNAV N17.

Sailors are also able to meet face-to-face with detailers and community managers to discuss career options and ask 
questions. 



Current as of 11FEB26

•	 Enlisted Community Managers
•	 Detailers
•	 Recruit Division Commander Duty
•	 Recruiting Duty
•	 U.S. Naval Community College
•	 Naval Special Warfare Development Group (DEVGRU)
•	 Transaction Service Center
•	 Regional Support Center
•	 Human Resources Service Center
•	 OPNAV
•	 Navy COOL/MilGears/OARS/USMAP
•	 Career Transition
•	 MyNavy HR Public Affairs
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The following trade show booths will 
be present at CDS PENSACOLA 2026



Current as of 11FEB26
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NAS PENSACOLA FEB 24
Time Mega Building (Hangar)

0830-1000 All-Hands Call with MyNavy HR Leadership

1000-1030 Billet-Based Advancement Policy

1030-1145 PERS-4 Detailing Process / Enlisted Distribution

Time Mega Building (Classrooms)

1000-1045 Wounded Warrior

1045-1130 Naval Special Warfare Development Group (DEVGRU/NSWDG)

1130-1215 U.S. Naval Community College / Tuition Assistance (Navy College Virtual 
Education Center)

1245-1330 Total Sailor Fit to Fight

1330-1400 Reserve Processing and Affiliation Center (RPAC)

1400-1430 Benefits of Recruiting Duty / RDC Duty

1430-1500 Naval Education and Training Center / Navy COOL

1500-1530 U.S. Naval Academy Applications / Commissioning Programs

Time Naval Aviation Memorial Chapel

1015-1100 MNCC Pay & Personnel All-Hands Call

1230-1300 Enlisted Leader Development

1300-1430 Chief Petty Officer Call

1430-1615 All-Khaki Call - E-7 and Above

Time Mega Building (Hangar)

1000 - 1615 MyNavy HR Trade Show, featuring booths and information tables 
from: Enlisted Community Managers, Detailers, Recruiting Duty, Naval 
Special Warfare Development Group, Transaction Service Center, 
Regional Support Center, Human Resources Service Center, Navy COOL/
MilGears/OARS/USMAP, MyNavy HR PA, USNCC, OPNAV, Recruit Division 
Commander Duty, Career Transition



Current as of 11FEB26
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iwtc CORRY STATION feb 25
Time Corry Station Chapel

0830-1000 All-Hands Call with MyNavy HR Leadership

1000-1030 Billet-Based Advancement Policy

1030-1145 PERS-4 Detailing Process / Enlisted Distribution

1230-1300 Enlisted Leader Development

1300-1430 Chief Petty Officer Call

1430-1600 All-Khaki Call - E-7 and Above

Time Corry Station Chapel (Fellowship Hall)

1000-1045 Wounded Warrior

1045-1130 Naval Special Warfare Development Group (DEVGRU/NSWDG)

1130-1215 U.S. Naval Community College / Tuition Assistance (Navy College Virtual 
Education Center)

1245-1330 Total Sailor Fit to Fight

1330-1400 Reserve Processing and Affiliation Center (RPAC)

1400-1430 Benefits of Recruiting Duty / RDC Duty

1430-1500 Naval Education and Training Center / Navy COOL

1500-1530 U.S. Naval Academy Applications / Commissioning Programs

Time Corry Station (Wenzel) Gym

1000 - 1615 MyNavy HR Trade Show, featuring booths and information tables 
from: Enlisted Community Managers, Detailers, Recruiting Duty, Naval 
Special Warfare Development Group, Transaction Service Center, 
Regional Support Center, Human Resources Service Center, Navy COOL/
MilGears/OARS/USMAP, MyNavy HR PA, USNCC, OPNAV, Recruit Division 
Commander, Career Transition


